

Camp Dakota – Camping and Adventures

1843 Crooked Finger Road Scotts Mills, OR 97375 www.campdakota.com Email: info@campdakota.com Phone: 503-873-7432

Congratulations on winning this Gift Certificate for a **Paintball Party or Gellyball Party for up to 6 People** <u>AND</u> **one (1) 2-topping pizza** from Camp Dakota – Camping and Adventures. We're excited to have your group with us!

This gift certificate includes the following:

- All necessary rental equipment including a semi-automatic paintball marker or gellyball gun and face shield;
- Unlimited Co2/Air refills or battery packs;
- Access to Camp Dakota's Paintball field or Gellyball field; and
- One (1) 2-topping large pizza

<u>PLEASE NOTE: Paintballs/Gellyballs NOT included. Initial individual</u> <u>minimum purchase required per person.</u>

Valid by appointment during regular business hours.

This gift certificate cannot be used/substituted for camping or other activities Camp Dakota offers, and may not be used with other discount offers. Gift certificate may only be used for paintball/gellyball entry and rental package.

HOW TO REDEEM YOUR GIFT CERTIFICATE

- 1. Go to our website http://www.campdakota.com/
- 2. Complete the online form **Request Activities**
- 3. Your unique CODE: 123456 Please print and bring this from with you
- 4. Enter remaining information about your group
- 5. Once submitted, a confirmation will be emailed to you. (Please allow 24 hours for response.)

NOTE: All participants are required to complete a Visitor's Agreement (participants under the age of 18 will need a parent or legal guardian to complete the Agreement). The online Agreement can be located at http://www.smartwaiver.com/v/campdakotavisitor . We recommend sending this link to all participants and having them complete prior to arrival.

- For more information about our paintball program: <u>http://www.campdakota.com/paintball-1</u>
- For more information about our gellyball program: <u>https://www.campdakota.com/gellyball</u>
- For more information about Camp Dakota: <u>http://www.campdakota.com</u>
- For questions, you can email us at <u>info@campdakota.com</u> or call us at 503-873-7432.

We look forward to seeing you at Camp Dakota!!!

GIFT CERTIFICATE FOR

Paintball or Gellyball Party for Up To 6 People <u>AND</u> One (1) 2-Topping Pizza

at Camp Dakota-Camping and Adventures

This gift certificate includes the following:



All necessary rental equipment including a semi-automatic paintball marker or gellyball gun and face shield;

Unlimited Co2/Air refills or battery pad

Unlimited access to Camp Dakota's paintball field or Gellyball field; and

One (1) 2-topping large pizza

PLEASE NOTE: Paintballs/Gellyballs NOT included. Initial individual minimum purchase required per person

Valid by appointment during regular business hou

This gift certificate cannot be used/substituted for camping or other activities Camp Dakota offers, and may not be used with other discount offers. Gift certificate may only be used for paintball/gellyball entry and rental package.



Camp Dakota – Camping and Adventures

1843 Crooked Finger Road Scotts Mills, OR 97375 CWeb:<u>www.campdakota.com</u> Email: <u>info@campdakota.com</u> Phone: 503-873-7432

Camp Dakota is a beautiful 45-acre forested campground and adventure park, located in the Western Cascade foothills about an hour from Portland and Salem. We are open to the public year-round for camping and a wide variety of fun activities for all ages!